205 HELP WANTED

$$ Get Paid For Your Opinions! $$
Earn $15-$125 and more/ survey!
www.money4opinions.com

Morning Person?

MAKE SOME EXTRA CASH!
Hiring Now!

Deliver the Oregon Daily Emerald
6:00-8:00am, Mon.-Fri. Requires
your own reliable vehicle.

Work study ok. Apply in person,

Mon.-Fri., 8-5, 300 EMU

The Oregon Daily Emerald is an
equal opportunity employer com-
mitted to a culturally diverse work-
place.

Attention: work from home!
Up to $25-75/hour. PT &FT.
1-800-829-4750.

Now recruiting for East Coast
Oregon Nannies 343-3755
web site: www.oregonnannies.com

The Emerald is seeking a University
student interested in joining ils staff
as a freelance editor. Applicants
must be enrolled in classes at the
University and be available to work
about 25-30 hours a week. The posi-
tion requires applicants to have ex-
perience with writing, editing, Asso-
ciated Press style and grammar. Ap-
plications and job descriptions can
be picked up in the Emerald office in
Suite 300 EMU on the third floor.
Deadline for applications is Friday,
March 2. Please include a resume
and work samples. The Oregon Dai-
ly Emerald is an equal opportunity
employer committed to a culturally
diverse workplace.

205 HELP WANTED

CAMP LEADERS AND AIDES
Lake Oswego Parks and Recreation
is accepting applications until 3/16
for summer positions. PT and FT
available. For more info call 503-
675-2549.

Eugene web development co. needs
intern to assist in web & graphic de-
sign, basic HTML editing. Employ-
ment potential. 10 hrs/wk. www.re
sourceful.net/aboutmic/intern.cim

210 HOUSES FOR RENT

Three bedroom near campus &
shopping, on bus line. $850 in-
cludes refrigerator, stove, garbage
paid. 1647 Pearl.
Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC
1301 Ferry St. #2 = 485-7776

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED

1 bedroom apartment close to cam-
pus. 435 1/2 E. 18th $425. Call 726-
9978 or 517-6345 after 4:15 p.m.

NOW LEASING

University Commons Apts.
For the 2001-2002 year.

* Fully Furnished

*W/D in each unit
* Heated Pool

Starting at $320
Call Now
338-4000

Campus Apartments 2 bdrms,
Month-to-month. $550-$595. Office
325 E. 18th #6. 343-8545.

Hiring Now!

ASUO Community Internship Program

M Executive Director

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED)

2 WEEKS FREE!! LARGE 2 BDRM
by UO, covered parking, laundry,
dw, $495, 1877 Emerald. 343-6000.

220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED

o mJ'

s

()regnn Daily Emerald
(541) 346-5511
www.dailyemerald.com

get one at
Suite 300 EMU

225 QUADS

ALDER STREET QUADS.
Close to class. Clean, quiet, laundry.
1360 Alder St. $235/mo.
345-5949.

$100 OFF MOVE IN!! Nice New
Quad By UO. Utilities, laundry.
1827 Harris, $265. 343-6000

230 ROOMS FOR RENT

1/2 Block to UO, $250 furnished.
Quiet, friendly. Includes utils, fridge
in room. No smoke/drugs. 431-1113.
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230 ROOMS FOR RENT

Large room in charming historical

11 bdrm house, 1 block from cam-

pus. Ail utilities paid. Share kitchen,

laundry facilities. $325/mo. +dep.
5-6396.

Subleasing y room at the
University Commons $325/mo.
Meghan. 349-0845

245 ROOMMATES WANTED

t ted ASAP. Share 2

Nice room in large clean house
downtown, Quiet. W/D, Avail. 3/10-
6/30. $300/mo, +utils, 431-4916.

2 blks to U. Private entrances, pri-
vate bath, $350; share, $300. Laun-
dry, parking, huge yard. 343-1879.

ROOMS FOR RENT. Great for
Serious students/working people .
4 blocks from UO entrance.

All utils. paid, house telephone
provided, cleaning service includ-
ed. No drugs or disruptive
behavior. 341-9434

bdrm house 1 blk to UO. $325/mo +
1/2 utils, w/g paid. 681-4158.

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS

Fraternities » Sororities
Clubs « Student Groups
Earn $1,000-$2,000 this quarter with
the easy Campusfundraiser.com
three hour fundraising event. No
sales required. Fundraising dates
are filling quickly, so call today! Con-
tact Campusfundraiser.com at
(888) 923-3238, or visit

280 COUNSELING

PREGNANT AND NEED HELP?
HOLT INTERMATIONAL CHILD-
REN'S SERVICES offers caring,
unbiased, confidential counseling
tailored to meet your needs. Free
Counseling. Free Pregnancy Test.
Call the pregnancy counselor at
687-2202 or 1-800-234-HOLT.

285 SERVICES

24-hour support for survivors & their
friends. Sexual Assault Support
Services, 343-SASS.

Pregnant? Or maybe?
New medical clinic, confidential, free
15t Way 687-8651
firstway1 @ juno.com

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. Free
pregnancy tests.
All Women's Heaith Services
633 E. 11th, 342-5940

Problems? Call the U of O
Crisis Line for free, anonymous
counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am
24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488

Have to sell
CAR or TRUCK?

3 Lines, 5 Days Just $S15

Let the Oregon Daily Emerald Classifieds help you sell your auto.
Bring us a picture and we’ll put it in your ad for FREE!

your

Your fridge will

(for the 2001-2002 school year) i
love you for it!

Mentorship Division Head
(begins now through Spring of 2001)
M Events Coordinator

(begins now through Spring of 2001)
M Leadership Division Head

(begins now through Spring of 2001)
B Marketing Coordinator
(begins now through Spring of 2001)

Offer expires June 11, 2001.

346-4343

Oregon Daily Emerald

*Application deadline g
is Feb. 26, 2001

Studio. Near UO.
Small, quiet, private.
$375/mo. 344-4619.

2 WEEKS FREE!! LARGE 2 BDRM
by UO, covered parking, laundry,
dw, $495, 1877 Emerald. 343-6000.
Lake Crest Apt. opening. Top floor,
vaulted ceilings. Spacious. 1 bdrm.
Ig living room. $595/mo. 345-0510

1149 Ferry
The Firtree Apartments

Very Close to campus! Spacious
1 & 2 bedroom units, completely

remodeled, fully appliance,

laundry, covered parking.

CALL NOW FOR
MOVE IN SPECIAL!

$525/$625 434-0319 or 434-2111

2 WEEKS FREE!
Large 1 bdrm, near UO & down-
town, upstairs unit, parking, $425,
1756 Willamette, 343-6000.

Lane Tower
Downtown Highrise
+ 1 & 2 bdrm, $500-$700
= All utilities paid
* On UO busline
* On-site laundry
1601 Olive » 485-0916

setrese
1/2 BLOCK FROM
CAMPUS
Large, quiet, clean 1 bedroom
$450

Laundry. 344-4619.
SEEI0090000400 00000

Two bedroom + $585
On campus.
Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings

PEARL GARDEN APARTMENTS
135 E. 19th #1
Spacious apartments w/patio. Quiet,
parking, laundry. No pets/smoking.
Close to Sasway 2 bdrm $575.

Crossword

ACROSS
1 Two of a kind
6 Nuisance
10 Eurasian vipers
14 Gymnast
Comaneci
5 __ podrida
16 Gent
17 Bindle stiff
18 Map of lots
19 Yam
20 Expansive
22 Mobile starter?
24 Clan members
25 Racetrack near
Miami
29 Unexpected
benefit
31 In a state of
suspense

1
e £
| 53
56 57
33 However
34 Forrent, in 60 61 62
London
35 More mature i 2
38 Black-and-white = =
cookie )

40 Alter a skirf's
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42 Mother: Fr.

43 Toledo mister

45 Nostrils

47 Exist

48 Change one's
mind after
reconsideration

51 Disk-shaped toy

53 Staggerers

54 Gun it in neutral

55 Maglie and Mineo

57 Outer edge

58 Bullring cheers

60 Soft, thick lump

62 Young females

66 Colorado tributary

67 Host after Carson

68 Muse of poetry

69 Hades river

70 Cogito __ sum

71 Singer Travis

For more information and an application,
please contact Michele at 346-4351,
* Must be an enrolled U0 undergraduate.

i

lhc Resort .ﬂ Glacier, - _
Interviewing on mmpus* Feb 27"

Call now for an appointment
1-800-368-3689

off the mark by Mark Parisi

SOMEONE MUST HAVE BEEN CORIOUS \F
TELETUBBIES WERE VHS COMPATIBLE ...
WE FOUND A CASSETTE IN HiS THRONT AND

ANOTHER IN WIS EAR. LET'S HOPE FOR HIS
SAKE THAT'S ALL OF ‘ﬁl£~l-- .

6 Soda Solutions
7 Songstress
Fitzgerald A|TIN|Y
8 Massacrer OfL|vid
9 Body art HRIE
10 False front
11 Bard of Avon
12 Michael of Monty
Python
13 Use credil
21 Florida student
23 Smell
25 Bindle stiffs
26 Harden
27 With thoughtful
care
28 Role for Patty
Duke
30 Pass over lightly
32 12-step program
36 Blunder
37 Coral creations
39 Aahs partners?
41 Poetic rhythm
44 Chest bones
46 Rod of “The
Pawnbroker"

PROSPECT PARK
484-8553

Two and three bdrm apartments
avail. Many amenities plus private
decks, views, pool, tennis court,
playground and more. 1710 North-
view Bivd. (right past 25th and
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